List of participants

Womens Sngles Elite-Safir International

Womens Singles Elite-Safir

2014-02-21 09:00

(88 entries)

Directly qualified

429
043
237
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
482
483
318
103

ZHANG Fang, Tabergs SK

SUN Jie, BTK Rekord

ISHIKAWA Rira, JPN

MORITA Ayane, JPN

SHOJI Yuki, Japan University
KOBACHI Yurie, Japan University
SATOH Fuka, Japan University
ARAKI Yuri, Japan University
TOMITA Marin, Japan University
ENDO Ayaka, Japan University
ARAKAWA Shizuka, Japan University
ICHIKAWA Shiho, Japan University
ISTRATE Roxana, Angby SK
BERGSTROM Linda, Angby SK
ZHAO Xia, POL

OWEN Naomi, Eslévs Al BTK

Group stage
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285
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072
286
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317
391
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315
338
287
183
491
092
093
288
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008
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088

TAKEUCHI Kana, JPN

WERSALL Caroline, Angby SK
BRITO Eva, DOM

TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA

NAKADA Leticia, BRA

MOSKOVITS Daniela, Team Malarenergi BTK
JONSSON Jennifer, Sparvagens BTK
ZHANG Xuan, ESP

KATO Yuko, JPN

BOLENIUS Sannamari, Sparvagens BTK
ZETTERSTROM Stina, Sparvagens BTK
KNYSZEWSKA Paulina, POL
HACKEMACK Luranne, BEL
RAMIREZ Laura, ESP

JOHANSSON Tilda, Halmstad BTK
HOLMSTEN Ellen, Sparvagens BTK
AASEBO Anna, NTG NOR
ABOUSETTA Sarah, EGY
APPELGREN Marlene, Sparvagens BTK
BRAZAITYTE Jurate, LTU

CARLSEN Rebekka, NOR

DOVAL llka, B-72 NOR

EDEN Isabell, Képings BTK

EGEHOLT Sofie, DEN

ENG Kristin, NTG NOR

ENGELSON Maria, Angby SK
ERKHEIKKI Sofia, BTK Rekord
FALARZ Aleksandra, POL
FITZGERALD Emelie, As IF

FRONTH Erika, IFK Falképing BTK
GALUS Katarzyna, POL

GIARDI Letizia, SMR

GJELLE Maja Haugen, B-72 NOR
HARTBRICH Leonie, HUN

HERFORS Paulina, Asa IF

HESHAM Riman, EGY

HESHAM Rolan, EGY

HORGEN Sarah Marie, B-72 NOR
JOHNSSON Jessica, Eslovs Al BTK
JORGENSEN Froydis, B-72 NOR
KAAG Malene, DEN

KAMAL Shahd, EGY

433
095
258
070
372
397
444
485
126
398
149
192
289
399
290
115
434
373
371
080
081
312
089
270
022
400
193
075
471
401

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

KARLSSON Michaela, Team Mélarenergi BTK
KHORY Malak, EGY

KHOURY Muna, LIB

KOEFOED Nicoline, DEN

LINKE Camille-Chloe, SUI

LJUNGSBERG Elin, IFK Falkdping BTK
LOMANDER Karin, Varbergs BTK

LUND Josefin, Angby SK

LUNDSTROM Annika, FIN

MILLBERT Linn, Séderhamns UIF
MOSTAFAVI Leili, FRA

MUSTAFA Huda, IK Juno

NILSEN Nora Bagner, NOR

NILSSON Malin, Skurups BTK
NORDHELLE Kristin Saether, B-72 NOR
PEREZ Maria, ESP

PERSSON Marie, Team Malarenergi BTK
REHOREK Katerina, SUI

REUST Celine, SUI

RYDEN Lisa, Danningelanda BTK
SANDHEN Alexandra, Danningelanda BTK
SLAZAK Julia, POL

SOROUR Yomna, EGY

TANSKA Caroline, Malmé IF

THOMAS Chloe, Bournemouth Sports
TOLSTOY Alice, BTK Rekord
WESTHOLM Sofia, IK Juno

VILA Lineth, DOM

WIXNER JOHANSSON Malene, Asa IF
ZETTERSTROM Helena, Sparvagens BTK

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.



